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Event 33: Para Individual Pursuit Men C3 Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 49 David NICHOLAS (Sunshine Coast CC) 3:29.668
Half Lap 15.932 (2)

Lap 1 25.479 25.479 (2)
Lap 2 16.942 42.422 (2)
Lap 3 16.267 58.689 (2)
Lap 4 16.271 1:14.960 (2)
Lap 5 16.442 1:31.402 (2)
Lap 6 16.631 1:48.034 (1)
Lap 7 16.687 2:04.721 (1)
Lap 8 16.710 2:21.432 (1)
Lap 9 16.775 2:38.208 (1)

Lap 10 16.890 2:55.098 (1)
Lap 11 17.026 3:12.125 (1)
Lap 12 17.543 3:29.668 (1)

2. 48 Kyle WILLIS (Moreton Bay CC) 3:39.682 +10.014
Half Lap 14.313 14.313 (1)

Lap 1 23.500 23.500 (1)
Lap 2 16.826 40.327 (1)
Lap 3 16.742 57.070 (1)
Lap 4 16.974 1:14.044 (1)
Lap 5 17.328 1:31.372 (1)
Lap 6 17.820 1:49.193 (2)
Lap 7 18.091 2:07.284 (2)
Lap 8 18.417 2:25.701 (2)
Lap 9 18.618 2:44.320 (2)

Lap 10 19.285 3:03.605 (2)
Lap 11 17.414 3:21.020 (2)
Lap 12 18.662 3:39.682 (2)


